BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR, ELAMAKKARA
ROUTE 2 (2025-26)
BUS NO. 11

PONEKKARA ROAD - PONEVAZHI ROAD - LBS ROAD - LBS CROSS ROAD- MANIMALA
ROAD-CHANGAMPUZHA PARK-MENON PARAMBU ROAD - BTS ROAD

Boarding Point Morning Time Evening Time
JPS SUPERMARKET,PONEKKARA 7.15 AM 3.42 PM
BEST BAKERY, PONEKKARA 7.17 AM 3.45PM
KALPAKA FLAT 7.20 AM 3.47 PM
PONEKKARA TEMPLE 7.22 AM 3.50 PM
PONEVAZHI ROAD 7.25 AM 3.52 PM
LBS CROSS ROAD 7.27 AM 3.55PM
LBS ROAD 7.30 AM 3.57 PM
ANJALI APARTMENTS 7.32 AM 4.00 PM
NATIONAL AVENUE FLAT 7.35 AM 4.05 PM
GANAPATHI TEMPLE 7.37 AM 4.10 PM
CHANGAMPUZHA PARK 7.40 AM 4.15PM
MENON PARAMBU ROAD 7.45 AM 3.40 PM
BTS ROAD 7.50 AM 3.38 PM
SCHOOL 8.00 AM 3.35PM
Name of Driver - Mr. SREEKANTH G S Contact No. 9061715955
Name of Attender - Mr. OUSEPPACHEN T C Contact No. 9744298675




